H
D
d
s
GJC120 120 185 0,75 325 3,00
GJC140 140 215 0,75 365 3,80
GJC150 150 230 0,90 390 4,00
GJC160 160 245 0,90 410 5,00
GJC180 180 275 0,90 445 5,40
GJC200 200 305 0,90 490 4,00
GJC225 225 345 0,90 535 4,80
GJC250 250 380 0,90 590 5,70
GJC275 275 420 0,90 640 9,00
GJC300 300 460 0,90 690 8,00
GJC350 350 535 0,90 785 10,70
GJC400 400 610 0,90 885 13,50
GJC450 450 690 0,90 985 16,70
GJC500 500 765 0,90 1095 21,00
GJC550 550 840 0,90 1200 28,00
GJC600 600 915 0,90 1300 36,00
GJC650 650 990 0,90 1390 42,00
GJC700 700 1070 1,25 1505 49,00
GJC750 750 1145 1,25 1595 56,00
GJC800 800 1220 1,25 1695 68,00
GJC850 850 1295 1,25 1795 80,00
GJC900 900 1375 1,25 1900 100,00
J e t  c  a  p  s  ,  g a l v a  n i s e d .
Diameter: ø120 - ø900 mm.
Supplied with the same Indusvent assembly
methods as duct systems.